Mobile Power Guide
Reliable       •       Versatile      •      Affordable
The Power to Go Anywhere!    •    www.gpelectric.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS
System Diagram	 1
Solar and Inverter Systems	 2
RV Solar Charging Kits	 3
Expansion Kits & Accessories	 4

Green = DC Power
Red = AC Power
2
Systems
Complete Solar and Inverter Systems
Keep your batteries healthy and charged and have AC power when you need it!
The Solar Elite and Weekender SW are complete plug and play systems.
These kits will allow you to run AC appliances and charge your batteries.
Solar Elite
Great for extended RVing
•	 250 watt (14.0 amp) solar charging kit
	 (includes one GP-RV-125 kit and
	 one GP-RV-125E kit)
•	 Go Power! SW2000-12 inverter for AC power
•	 GP-PWM-25 digital regulator
•	 45 amp smart battery charger (GPC-45)
•	 Automatic 30 amp AC switching kit (GP-TS)
•	 DC inverter install kit
•	 Remote on/off
Weekender SW

Go Power!™ SUNfilm Solar Battery Chargers are made from thin film technology that is lightweight and economical.
The series is ideal for maintaining your battery’s charge during periods of inactivity, to protect against constant
discharge from on-board computers, electronic systems and devices.  5 year warranty.
The SUNfilm solar series is perfect for trickle charging:
•	 Deep cycle battery (12V)
•	 Automotive battery (12V)
•	 Motorcycle, ATV, snowmobile and marine battery
•	 Electronic device chargers (with the use of an adaptor)
The built-in diode (5W and 15W) prevents reverse charging and the durable module can be mounted for use in both
exterior and dash board applications. SUNfilm solar battery chargers are weatherproof and will charge in any season -
even on cloudy days.
Model     Output
(watts)
Amperage Dimensions Weight
(lbs)
GP-SF-1.5 1.5 0.1 6.5” x 14.5” x 0.5” 1
GP-SF-5 5 0.3 14” x 13.25” x 0.5” 2.2
GP-SF-15 15 0.9 12.25” x 36” x 0.5” 6.5
Connectivity is easy with
SUNfilm’s 12 volt auto adapter.
Keep your starter battery charged
SUN

To increase your weekly output, add a Go Power! Expansion Kit for
additional amp hours.
Visit us at
www.gpelectric.com  or
and use our online mobile power calculator
to size your solar charging kit and inverter.
This interactive Mobile Power Calculator will
provide you with Go Power! mobile power
equipment recommendations based on your
specific power usage.
8
Solar Regulator
GP-PWM-25 Amp Digital Solar Regulator
Most solar charging kits need a solar regulator to prevent over-charging.  The NEW Go Power! GP-PWM-25 is
a 25 Amp Pulse Width Modulated digital solar regulator.  The GP-PWM-25 regulates the current-flow from the
solar module(s) to the batteries, keeping them balanced and at peak performance.  The digital display shows the
battery voltage, charging current and battery state of charge.  Expandable capability can handle 4-5 solar panels
with a capacity up to 395 watts or 25 amps.  The GP-PWM-25 was designed with RVers and mariners in mind, and
is full of great features:

rr
a
y
-
Battery
Solar Module
Regulator
9
Pure Sine Wave Power Inverters
Go Power! Pure Sine Wave Inverters
Premium power ranging from 150 to 3000 watts
The Go Power! pure sine wave inverters produce an exact replica of AC power.  Go Power! pure sine wave inverters are the ultimate choice for
equipment that demands a clean, pure source of AC power.  These are guaranteed to run any devices within their wattage range. 2 year warranty.
300 W 600 W
MODEL OUTPUT (watts) SURGE (watts) DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (lbs) OUTLETS DC CONNECT (12 V) REMOTES
GP-SW150-12 150 260 7.9” x 5.2” x  2.8” 5.4 2 Lighter Plug Option for 2 wire switch
GP-SW300-12 300 450 9.25” x 6.1” x  2.75” 7.7 2 GFCI Anderson Lug Terminals Option for 2 wire switch
GP-SW600-12 600 860 11.6” x 7” x  2.8” 5.4 2 GFCI Use GP-DC-Kit 2 N/A
GP-SW1000-12 1000 2000 15.1” x 7.2” x  3.5” 9 2 GFCI Use GP-DC-Kit 2 GP-SWR-B
GP-SW1500-12 1500 2000 16.3” x 10.9” x  4.1” 17 2 GFCI Use GP-DC-Kit 3 GP-SW-Remote
GP-SW2000-12 2000 4000 16.6” x 8.2” x  6.5” 19 2 GFCI +  HW Use GP-DC-Kit 4 GP-SWR-B
GP-SW3000-12 3000 6000 17.8” x 8.2” x  6.5” 21 2 GFCI +  HW Use GP-DC-Kit 5 GP-SWR-B
NOTE: All pure sine wave inverter models available in 12 volt or 24 volt versions
2000 W
1500 W
3000 W1000 W
150 W
10
Modified Sine Wave Power Inverters
Go Power! Modified Sine Wave Inverters
Powerful and economical power inverters ranging from 175 to 3000 watts
Go Power! modified sine wave inverters provide an economical solution to your power needs.
Lightweight and simple to use, Go Power! modified sine wave inverters can be used in a wide range of RV, fleet and utility vehicle applications.
1 year warranty.
MODEL OUTPUT (watts) SURGE (watts) DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (lbs) OUTLETS DC CONNECT (12 V) REMOTES
GP-175 175 210 5.3” x  2.1” x  1.8” 1.1 1 Lighter Plug N/A
GP-300 300 400 6.5” x 3.5” x  2” 1.8 2 Lighter Plug and Clips N/A
GP-600 600 860 9” x  3.4” x  2” 2 2 Cables Included N/A
GP-1000 1000 1300 11.2” x  5.8” x  2.8” 4.2 2 Use GP-DC-Kit 2 N/A
GP-1750HD 1500 2100 19” x  9.4” x  3.25” 8.8 2 Use GP-DC-Kit 3 GP-Remote
GP-3000HD 3000 6000 14.4” x 9.2” x 6.2”  14.5 4 + HW Use GP-DC-Kit 5 GP-Remote
Not all devices are designed to run with modified sine wave.  Please consult a Go Power! sales rep or dealer to choose the right inverter for your needs.
175 W 300 W 600 W
3000 W1750 W1000 W
11
Go Power! Inverter DC Installation Kits
For a safe battery and
inverter connection
Go Power! DC Installation Kits include
everything you need to properly connect your
Go Power! inverter to the batteries.  The DC
Installation Kit includes 10’ large gauge battery
cables, tie downs, lugs and the appropriate
inverter fuse and mounting block.
Go Power! DC Inverter Fuse Blocks
Go Power! DC Inverter Fuse Blocks include extra heavy duty class-T DC rated inverter fuses, with “slow
blow” characteristics suitable for inverter installations.  Protect yourself and your equipment!  Includes
mounting block, fuse and protective cover. (Note: automotive fuses are not recommended for use in an
inverter installation due to arcing or welding risk, which may result in a fire).
Model:
FBL-110		  110 amp DC fuse block
FBL-200		  200 amp DC fuse block
FBL-300		  300 amp DC fuse block
FBL-400		  400 amp DC fuse block
Model:
F-110		  110 amp replacement fuse
F-200		  200 amp replacement fuse
F-300		  300 amp replacement fuse

Upgrade your system to the Extreme AGM sealed batteries!
The right choice for maintenance-free deep-cycle batteries.
Extreme 1050 AGM battery
•	 No need for vented battery box
•	 AGM - absorbed glass mat
•	 Non-spilling
•	 No maintenance
•	 More shock and vibration resistant
•	 Low self-discharge
•	 No corrosion issues
•	 Same charge characteristics as flooded/wet cell
•	 Longer life
•	 Amp Hour Rating 105 Ah
•	 Dimensions: 12.75” L x 6.75” W x 9.25” H
Model Current (amps) Dimensions Weight
GPC-30 30 amps 7” x 6.5” x 3.5” 5.5 lbs
GPC-45 45 amps 7” x 6.5 x 3.5” 5.5 lbs
GPC-55 55 amps 7” x 6.5 x 3.5” 5.5 lbs
GPC-75 75 amps 10” x 6.5” x 3.5” 7.8 lbs
GPSC-12-10A 10 amps 10.25” x 8.5” x 2.5” 2.0 lbs
*Note: 24 volt GPC Converter/ chargers are available
EX-1050
GPC-30 GPC-45